
ENGINEERING COLLEGES AFFILIATED TO OSMANIA UNIVERSITY. 
 

S.No. Name of the College Course Intake 
1. Chaitanya Bharathi Institute of 

Technology, Gandipet, Hyd. 
Bio-Technology 
Chemical Engineering 
Civil Engineering  
Computer Sc. & Engg. 
Electrical & Electronic Engg. 
Electronics & Commn.Engg. 
Information Technology 
Mechanical Engineering 
Production Engineering 

60 
60 
60 

120 
60 

120 
60 
60 
60 

 
 
 

S.No. Name of the College Course Intake 
2. Vasavi College of Engineering, 

Ibrahimbagh, Hyd. 
Civil Engineering 
Computer Science & Engg. 
Electrical & Electronic Engg. 
Electronics & Commn.Engg. 
Information Technology  
Mechanical Engineering 

60 
120 
60 

120 
60 

120 
 

 
                                                                                

S.No. Name of the College Course Intake 
3. MVSR Engineering College, Hyd. Civil Engineering 

Computer Science & Engg. 
Electrical & Electronic Engg. 
Electronics & Commn.Engg. 
Information Technology  
Mechanical Engineering 
Production Engineering 

120 
120 
60 

120 
60 
60 
60 

 
 
 

S.No. Name of the College Course Intake 
4.  Deccan College of Engineering & 

Technology, Hyderabad. 
Civil Engineering 
Computer Science & Engg. 
Electrical & Electronic Engg. 
Electronics & Commn.Engg. 
Information Technology  
Electronics & 

60 
90 
60 
90 
60 

 



Instrumentation Engg. 
Mechanical Engineering 
Production Engineering 

40 
60 
40 
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S.No. Name of the College Course Intake 
5. Muffakham Jah College of 

Engineering and Technology, 
Banjara Hills, Hyderabad. 

Civil Engineering 
Computer Science & Engg. 
Electrical & Electronic Engg. 
Electronics & Commn.Engg. 
Information Technology  
Electronics  & 
Instrumentation Engineering 
Mechanical Engineering 
Production Engineering 

60 
120 
60 

120 
120 

 
60 

120 
60 

 
 

 
S.No. Name of the College Course Intake 
6. New India College of 

Engineering & Technology,  
Gollapally (V), Chevella (M), 
Ranga Reddy District.  

Computer Science & Engg. 
Electronics & Commn.Engg. 
Information Technology  
Mechanical Engineering 
 

60 
60 
60 
60 

 
 
 
 
 

 


